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MORNING ROUTES:

Gwynn Park Middle

BUS 055
06:41 AM Heathermore Blvd & Marlton Center Dr

06:48 AM Florin Way & Trumbull Dr

06:49 AM Fairhaven Ave & Woodstock Dr W

06:50 AM 9101 Fairhaven Ave

06:52 AM Dorsey Ln & Fairhaven Ave

06:54 AM Fairhaven Ave & Midland Turn (RIGHT DOOR SIDE )

06:57 AM 9301 Midland TURN

BUS 063
05:52 AM 13507 William Beanes Rd

05:55 AM 5819 Old Crain Hwy

05:58 AM Grainger Ter & Marburg Ln

06:01 AM Gold Yarrow Ln & Old Crain Hwy

06:04 AM Blue Sage Ln & Croom Station Rd

06:11 AM 5916 Old Croom Station Rd

06:15 AM 14421 Waynesford Dr

06:19 AM 6415 Chew Rd

06:22 AM 6210 Crain Hwy(PULL OFF)

06:27 AM Crain Hwy & Bragg Motel Driveway Entrance

06:30 AM Loanda Dr & Tours Dr

06:32 AM Aquinas Ave & Tours Dr

06:35 AM Sturdee Dr & Tours Dr

06:40 AM 8501 Robert Crain Hwy SW

06:45 AM Fairhaven Ave & Green Tee Pl

06:50 AM Muirfield Dr & Tam O Shanter Dr

06:54 AM FAIRHAVEN AVE AND TIBERIAS DR

06:57 AM 10007 Old Indian Head Rd

06:59 AM 11451 DULEY STATION RD

07:05 AM Furgang Rd & Old Indian Head Rd

BUS 070
06:38 AM 8300 Trumps Hill Rd

06:40 AM N Marlton Ave & Trumps Hill Rd

06:42 AM OLD COLONY DR AND BERWICK RD

06:45 AM THORNBERRY DR W AND GRANDHAVEN AVE

06:47 AM Grandhaven Ave & Old Colony Dr

06:48 AM Town Center Way & Woodstock Dr E

06:50 AM 12600 Woodstock Dr E

06:51 AM Binghampton Pl & Monmouth Dr

06:53 AM 8701 Trumps Hill Rd

06:55 AM Trumps Hill Rd & Weathervane Ln
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06:56 AM 9030 Trumps Hill Rd

06:58 AM FAIRGREEN LA AND TRUMPS HILL RD

BUS 077
05:44 AM 8066 Croom Rd

05:49 AM 9124 Croom Rd

05:51 AM 14403 CROOM AIRPORT RD

05:55 AM Croom Acres Ter & Croom Airport Rd

05:56 AM Croom Airport Rd @ MAILBOXES 15401-15601

06:01 AM 15470 Mount Calvert Rd

06:05 AM 14809 Mount Calvert Rd

06:07 AM Mount Calvert Rd & Driveway @ Mailbox sign 14714-14728

06:11 AM KENDALWOOD DR AND CROOM RD

06:12 AM 9524 Croom Rd

06:17 AM Duley Station Rd & Thomas Brooke Pl

06:21 AM Duley Station Rd & Samuel Gordon Pl

06:25 AM Bending Brook Way & Country Ridge Dr

06:27 AM Country Ridge Dr & Twin Knoll Way

06:29 AM Brookhaven Ln & Clearwater Way

06:32 AM Wallace Ln & Wallace Landing Ct

06:35 AM Midland Turn & Wallace Ln

06:38 AM THRUSH PL AND GRANDHAVEN AVE

06:44 AM Grandhaven Ave & Midstock Ln

06:53 AM 11821 DULEY STATION RD

BUS 812
07:05 AM 7405 SUDLEY AVE @ COMMUNITY CTR

BUS 813
06:41 AM Brandywine Rd & Kathleen Ln

06:46 AM Brandywine Heights Rd & Sheehan Dr

06:52 AM Old Indian Head Rd & Samms Pl

07:02 AM WILLIAMS DR @ CRAIN HWY CUT THRU

07:07 AM Dyson Rd & Owens Way & Steam Mill Farm Dr

BUS 815
06:04 AM Crestwood Ave N & Earnshaw Dr

06:06 AM Lusbys Ln & Earnshaw Dr

06:13 AM Lusbys Ln @ Mailboxes 12403-12409

06:16 AM Heatherwick Dr & Rison Dr

BUS 816
06:59 AM EARL MITCHELL AV & GENERAL ARMSTRONG AVE @ POOL

07:01 AM Mattawoman Dr & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

BUS 817
06:34 AM 15512 Brinton Way
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06:42 AM McKendree Rd & Lavender Dream Ct

06:48 AM English Point Ln & McKendree Rd

06:51 AM McKendree Rd & Green Glade Dr @ Spring Hills Townhomes

07:02 AM Chadds Ford Dr & General Lafayette Blvd

BUS 818
06:57 AM Birmingham Cir & Chadds Ford Dr & Kennett Square Way

BUS 823
06:43 AM Broughton Bluff & Madison Park Ct & Savannah Dr

06:51 AM Savannah Dr & Old Habersham Ln & Drayton Way

06:55 AM Savannah Dr & Savannah Xing

BUS 834
05:08 AM 15501 Brandywine Rd

05:12 AM 16203 Brandywine Rd

05:16 AM 16500 BRANDYWINE RD

05:18 AM 16411 Brandywine Rd

05:27 AM 16807 AQUASCO RD

05:38 AM 18814 Horsehead Rd

05:52 AM 16901 Horsehead Rd

05:56 AM 14101 BADEN WESTWOOD RD

06:04 AM 15209 Baden Westwood Rd

06:12 AM Taylerton Lane (In The Back) @ Cul de sac

06:26 AM 18104 Croom Rd

06:42 AM 16401 River Airport Rd

06:49 AM 15101-15200 Nelson Pierre Rd @ Mailboxes

BUS 839
06:33 AM Gladebrook Rd and Branch Hollow Way

06:39 AM Brandywine Rd & Old Marbury Rd

06:42 AM 12239 Brandywine Rd

06:45 AM Brandywine Rd @ Mailboxes 12714-124718

06:49 AM 12611 Brandywine Rd

06:53 AM Brandywine Rd & Morano Dr

07:00 AM 13220 BRANDYWINE RD

07:04 AM Brandywine Rd & Spring Rd

BUS 842
05:56 AM 13620 Tower Rd

05:58 AM 13604 Tower Rd

06:00 AM 13600 Tower Rd

06:02 AM 13607 Old Indian Head Rd

06:17 AM 12912 Martin Rd

06:26 AM 13109 - 13121 Martin Rd @ Driveways

06:30 AM 13605 MARTIN RD
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06:40 AM 14120 MOLLY BERRY RD

06:45 AM Baden Naylor Rd @ Driveway Mailboxes 15208-15163

06:47 AM 15109-15115-15011 Baden Naylor Rd @ Driveway

06:50 AM Baden Naylor Rd @ Mailboxes 15500-15515

06:53 AM 15804 Baden Naylor Rd

06:55 AM Baden Naylor Rd & Letcher Rd E

06:58 AM 16501 Baden Naylor Rd

BUS 846
07:01 AM General Greene St & Townsend Terrace Ave

07:03 AM Mattawoman Dr & Robinson Manor Rd

BUS 853
06:25 AM 9502 Dyson Rd

06:30 AM 12400 Robert Crain Hwy SE @ Driverway

06:40 AM Gloucester Ln & Tottenham Rd

06:42 AM Bailey Dr & Blackstone Ave

06:48 AM Frank Tippett Rd & Terraco Pl

06:50 AM 10508 FRANK TIPPETT RD

06:55 AM Garden Valley Ct & Rock Oak Ter

06:59 AM Meynell Dr & Sarah Landing Dr

BUS 857
06:48 AM 11000 Frank Tippett Rd

06:51 AM Angora Dr & Haliard St

06:52 AM Angora Dr & Farrar Ave

BUS 858
05:50 AM 17901 Aquasco Rd

05:55 AM 18710 Aquasco Rd

05:56 AM 18814 Aquasco Rd

05:58 AM Aquasco Rd @ Driveway Mailboxes(19011-19213

06:12 AM 21405 Aquasco Rd

06:14 AM 21601 AQUASCO RD

06:17 AM Aquasco Rd & Saint Marys Church Rd

06:19 AM Doctor Bowen Rd & Garretts Chance Ct

06:21 AM DR BOWEN RD AND MEADOW WOOD LA

06:23 AM Aquasco Rd & Saint Phillips Rd

06:29 AM Aquasco Rd & Neck Rd

06:37 AM Buzzard Hill Rd & Eagle Harbor Rd

06:40 AM 17701 EAGLE HARBOR RD

06:41 AM 17704 Eagle Harbor Rd

06:43 AM 18000 Eagle Harbor Rd

06:44 AM Banneker Blvd & Trueman Point Rd

BUS 859
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06:22 AM Brandywine Rd & Hickory Bnd

06:40 AM Crestwood Ave S & Moores Rd

06:58 AM 13325 BRANDYWINE RD

07:04 AM Brandywine Rd & Old Brandywine Rd

BUS 860
06:11 AM 6008 Accokeek Rd

06:16 AM Accokeek Rd & Neale Dr

06:41 AM 6102 FLORAL PARK RD

06:44 AM Chatham Park Dr & Whitaker Park Dr

06:48 AM Chatham Park Dr & Old Liberty Ln

06:52 AM 6601 Floral Park Rd

BUS 861
05:34 AM Brandywine Rd & Cherry Tree Crossing Rd

05:40 AM 14280 Brandywine Rd

05:44 AM 10709 N Keys Rd

05:50 AM 11619 N Keys Rd

05:52 AM 12010 N KEYS RD

05:59 AM 12105 N KEYS RD

06:11 AM Cross Road Trl & Authur Ct

06:20 AM 11000 Cross Road Trl

06:32 AM 10603 CROSS ROAD TRL

06:40 AM Caliph St & Cheltenham Dr

06:44 AM Dyson Rd @ World View Daycare Ctr - 12700 Crain Hwy

06:47 AM 9513 Dyson Rd

06:56 AM Bank St & Cherry Tree Crossing Rd

06:59 AM 13810 Cherry Tree Crossing Rd

07:02 AM 13904 Missouri Ave

07:04 AM Missouri Ave & MANGROVE DR

BUS 862
06:12 AM 8311 Cedarville Rd

06:14 AM Cedarville Rd @ Driveway Mailboxes 8507-8509

06:20 AM 10501 Cedarville Rd @ Cedarville Mobile Home Park

06:23 AM Cedarville Rd & Pine Dr  @ Mailboxes 11000-11240

06:36 AM 15910 Brandywine Rd

06:38 AM 16001 Ashbox Rd

06:40 AM 16307 ASHBOX RD

06:54 AM 15532 Brandywine Rd

06:56 AM Brandywine Rd & Evergreen Way

07:00 AM 15011 Brandywine Rd

07:09 AM 14330 Brandywine Rd

BUS 863
05:40 AM 10838 Old Indian Head Rd
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05:45 AM 12003 VAN BRADY RD

05:47 AM 12520 Van Brady Rd

05:49 AM 13305 VAN BRADY RD

05:51 AM 13311 Van Brady Rd

05:56 AM Brookes Reserve Rd & W End Farm Rd

05:58 AM 11305 Mattaponi Rd

06:05 AM Saint Thomas Church Rd & Baddard St

06:13 AM 16830 Candy Hill Rd

06:26 AM 16341 Tanyard Rd

06:29 AM 16319 TANYARD RD

06:33 AM 16000 Tanyard Rd

06:36 AM Cheswicke Ln & Croom Rd

06:39 AM 13206 Croom Rd

06:44 AM 14551 Candy Hill Rd

06:57 AM Plantation Dr & Tobacco Trail Ln

BUS 907
06:59 AM Becker Rd & Church Dr

07:00 AM Church Dr & Duckett Rd

BUS T90
06:24 AM St Francis Dr & St Matthews Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:42:25 AM Page 7 of 12

Gwynn Park Middle

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 032
02:38 PM Furgang Rd & Old Indian Head Rd

02:40 PM 10838 Old Indian Head Rd

02:56 PM 12520 Van Brady Rd

03:04 PM 11451 DULEY STATION RD

03:08 PM 10007 Old Indian Head Rd

03:11 PM FAIRHAVEN AVE AND TIBERIAS DR

03:14 PM Muirfield Dr & Tam O Shanter Dr

03:20 PM Fairhaven Ave & Green Tee Pl

03:25 PM 8501 Robert Crain Hwy SW

03:32 PM Sturdee Dr & Tours Dr

03:34 PM Aquinas Ave & Tours Dr

03:37 PM Loanda Dr & Tours Dr

03:43 PM Crain Hwy & Bragg Motel Driveway Entrance

03:47 PM 6210 Crain Hwy(PULL OFF)

03:52 PM 6415 Chew Rd

03:58 PM 14421 Waynesford Dr

04:03 PM Blue Sage Ln & Croom Station Rd

04:10 PM 5916 Old Croom Station Rd

04:13 PM Gold Yarrow Ln & Old Crain Hwy

04:16 PM Grainger Ter & Marburg Ln

04:22 PM 5819 Old Crain Hwy

04:33 PM 13507 William Beanes Rd

BUS 051
02:44 PM 11821 DULEY STATION RD

02:47 PM Wallace Ln & Wallace Landing Ct

02:50 PM Midland Turn & Wallace Ln

02:53 PM THRUSH PL AND GRANDHAVEN AVE

02:59 PM Grandhaven Ave & Midstock Ln

03:08 PM Brookhaven Ln & Clearwater Way

03:10 PM Country Ridge Dr & Twin Knoll Way

03:11 PM Bending Brook Way & Country Ridge Dr

03:15 PM Duley Station Rd & Samuel Gordon Pl

03:20 PM Duley Station Rd & Thomas Brooke Pl

03:23 PM 9524 Croom Rd

03:25 PM KENDALWOOD DR AND CROOM RD

03:31 PM 9124 Croom Rd

03:33 PM 14403 CROOM AIRPORT RD

03:37 PM Croom Acres Ter & Croom Airport Rd

03:38 PM Croom Airport Rd @ MAILBOXES 15401-15601
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03:43 PM 15470 Mount Calvert Rd

03:47 PM 14809 Mount Calvert Rd

03:49 PM Mount Calvert Rd & Driveway @ Mailbox sign 14714-14728

03:57 PM 8066 Croom Rd

BUS 063
02:44 PM 9301 Midland TURN

02:45 PM Fairhaven Ave & Midland Turn (RIGHT DOOR SIDE )

02:46 PM Dorsey Ln & Fairhaven Ave

02:47 PM 9101 Fairhaven Ave

02:49 PM Fairhaven Ave & Woodstock Dr W

02:51 PM Florin Way & Trumbull Dr

02:54 PM Heathermore Blvd & Marlton Center Dr

BUS 072
02:42 PM FAIRGREEN LA AND TRUMPS HILL RD

02:43 PM 9030 Trumps Hill Rd

02:45 PM Trumps Hill Rd & Weathervane Ln

02:46 PM 8701 Trumps Hill Rd

02:49 PM Binghampton Pl & Monmouth Dr

02:51 PM 12600 Woodstock Dr E

02:53 PM Town Center Way & Woodstock Dr E

02:54 PM Grandhaven Ave & Old Colony Dr

02:57 PM THORNBERRY DR W AND GRANDHAVEN AVE

02:58 PM OLD COLONY DR AND BERWICK RD

03:00 PM N Marlton Ave & Trumps Hill Rd

03:01 PM 8300 Trumps Hill Rd

BUS 812
02:41 PM 7405 SUDLEY AVE @ COMMUNITY CTR

BUS 813
02:42 PM Dyson Rd & Owens Way & Steam Mill Farm Dr

02:47 PM WILLIAMS DR @ CRAIN HWY CUT THRU

02:59 PM Old Indian Head Rd & Samms Pl

03:06 PM Brandywine Rd & Kathleen Ln

03:11 PM Brandywine Heights Rd & Sheehan Dr

BUS 815
02:43 PM Heatherwick Dr & Rison Dr

02:45 PM Lusbys Ln @ Mailboxes 12403-12409

02:49 PM Lusbys Ln & Earnshaw Dr

02:51 PM Crestwood Ave N & Earnshaw Dr

BUS 816
02:42 PM EARL MITCHELL AV & GENERAL ARMSTRONG AVE @ POOL

02:45 PM Mattawoman Dr & THOMAS PROCTOR DR
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BUS 817
02:35 PM Chadds Ford Dr & General Lafayette Blvd

02:41 PM McKendree Rd & Green Glade Dr @ Spring Hills Townhomes

02:49 PM English Point Ln & McKendree Rd

02:52 PM McKendree Rd & Lavender Dream Ct

02:57 PM 15512 Brinton Way

BUS 818
02:35 PM Birmingham Cir & Chadds Ford Dr & Kennett Square Way

BUS 823
02:34 PM Broughton Bluff & Madison Park Ct & Savannah Dr

02:42 PM Savannah Dr & Old Habersham Ln & Drayton Way

02:46 PM Savannah Dr & Savannah Xing

BUS 834
02:37 PM 15501 Brandywine Rd

02:41 PM 16203 Brandywine Rd

02:47 PM 16500 BRANDYWINE RD

02:53 PM 16411 Brandywine Rd

02:57 PM 16807 AQUASCO RD

03:11 PM 18814 Horsehead Rd

03:22 PM 16901 Horsehead Rd

03:26 PM 14101 BADEN WESTWOOD RD

03:32 PM 15209 Baden Westwood Rd

03:41 PM 18104 Croom Rd

03:58 PM 16401 River Airport Rd

04:07 PM Taylerton Ln & Mayton Ct

04:20 PM 15101-15200 Nelson Pierre Rd @ Mailboxes

BUS 839
02:31 PM Brandywine Rd & Spring Rd

02:33 PM Brandywine Rd @ Mailboxes 12714-124718

02:35 PM 12611 Brandywine Rd

02:39 PM Gladebrook Rd and Branch Hollow Way

02:40 PM 13220 BRANDYWINE RD

02:42 PM Brandywine Rd & Morano Dr

02:49 PM Brandywine Rd & Old Marbury Rd

02:50 PM 12239 Brandywine Rd

BUS 842
02:46 PM 13620 Tower Rd

02:48 PM 13604 Tower Rd

02:50 PM 13600 Tower Rd

02:52 PM 13607 Old Indian Head Rd

03:09 PM 12912 Martin Rd
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03:14 PM 13109 - 13121 Martin Rd @ Driveways

03:18 PM 13605 MARTIN RD

03:25 PM 14120 MOLLY BERRY RD

03:30 PM Baden Naylor Rd @ Driveway Mailboxes 15208-15163

03:32 PM 15109-15115-15011 Baden Naylor Rd @ Driveway

03:35 PM Baden Naylor Rd @ Mailboxes 15500-15515

03:38 PM 15804 Baden Naylor Rd

03:40 PM Baden Naylor Rd & Letcher Rd E

03:43 PM 16501 Baden Naylor Rd

BUS 843
02:36 PM Chadds Ford Dr & Chadsey Ln & Pulaski Rd

BUS 846
02:34 PM Matapeake Business Dr & Mattawoman Drive

02:42 PM Mattawoman Dr & Robinson Manor Rd

02:44 PM General Greene St & Townsend Terrace Ave

BUS 853
02:39 PM Meynell Dr & Sarah Landing Dr

02:42 PM Garden Valley Ct & Rock Oak Ter

02:47 PM 10508 FRANK TIPPETT RD

02:50 PM Frank Tippett Rd & Terraco Pl

02:55 PM Bailey Dr & Blackstone Ave

02:58 PM Gloucester Ln & Tottenham Rd

03:04 PM 12400 Robert Crain Hwy SE @ Driverway

03:15 PM 9502 Dyson Rd

BUS 857
02:40 PM Angora Dr & Farrar Ave

02:42 PM Angora Dr & Haliard St

02:45 PM 11000 Frank Tippett Rd

BUS 858
02:50 PM Aquasco Rd@ Driveway Mailboxes (19011-19213)

03:09 PM 21405 Aquasco Rd

03:11 PM 21601 AQUASCO RD

03:16 PM DR BOWEN RD AND MEADOW WOOD LA

03:21 PM Doctor Bowen Rd & Garretts Chance Ct

03:27 PM Aquasco Rd & Saint Phillips Rd

03:30 PM Aquasco Rd & Neck Rd

03:49 PM 17708 Eagle Harbor Rd

03:55 PM Banneker Blvd & Trueman Point Rd

03:59 PM 18000 Eagle Harbor Rd

04:01 PM 17704 Eagle Harbor Rd

04:05 PM Buzzard Hill Rd & Eagle Harbor Rd
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04:10 PM Aquasco Rd & Saint Marys Church Rd

04:22 PM 18814 Aquasco Rd

04:24 PM 18710 Aquasco Rd

04:31 PM 17901 Aquasco Rd

BUS 859
02:39 PM 13325 BRANDYWINE RD

02:55 PM Crestwood Ave S & Moores Rd

03:09 PM Brandywine Rd & Hickory Bnd

BUS 860
02:39 PM 6601 Floral Park Rd

02:46 PM Chatham Park Dr & Old Liberty Ln

02:50 PM Chatham Park Dr & Whitaker Park Dr

02:55 PM 6102 FLORAL PARK RD

03:14 PM Accokeek Rd & Neale Dr

03:19 PM 6008 Accokeek Rd

BUS 861
02:32 PM 13904 Missouri Ave

02:34 PM Missouri Ave & MANGROVE DR

02:37 PM Dyson Rd @ World View Daycare Ctr - 12700 Crain Hwy

02:42 PM Caliph St & Cheltenham Dr

02:44 PM 9513 Dyson Rd

03:02 PM Bank St & Cherry Tree Crossing Rd

03:05 PM 13810 Cherry Tree Crossing Rd

03:08 PM Brandywine Rd & Cherry Tree Crossing Rd

03:12 PM 14280 Brandywine Rd

03:16 PM 10709 N Keys Rd

03:22 PM 11619 N Keys Rd

03:24 PM 12010 N KEYS RD

03:26 PM 12105 N KEYS RD

03:38 PM 11000 Cross Road Trl

03:52 PM Cross Road Trl & Authur Ct

04:03 PM 10603 CROSS ROAD TRL

BUS 862
02:36 PM 14330 Brandywine Rd

02:49 PM 15011 Brandywine Rd

02:52 PM Brandywine Rd & Evergreen Way

02:54 PM 15532 Brandywine Rd

02:59 PM 16001 Ashbox Rd

03:01 PM 16307 ASHBOX RD

03:34 PM 15910 Brandywine Rd

03:39 PM Cedarville Rd & Pine Dr  @ Mailboxes 11000-11240

03:42 PM 10501 Cedarville Rd @ Cedarville Mobile Home Park
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03:49 PM Cedarville Rd @ Driveway Mailboxes 8507-8509

03:58 PM 8311 Cedarville Rd

BUS 863
02:41 PM Plantation Dr & Tobacco Trail Ln

02:55 PM 14551 Candy Hill Rd

02:58 PM 13206 Croom Rd

03:01 PM Cheswicke Ln & Croom Rd

03:04 PM 16000 Tanyard Rd

03:07 PM 16319 TANYARD RD

03:11 PM 16341 Tanyard Rd

03:25 PM 16830 Candy Hill Rd

03:33 PM Saint Thomas Church Rd & Baddard St

03:41 PM 11305 Mattaponi Rd

03:47 PM Brookes Reserve Rd & W End Farm Rd

03:56 PM 13311 Van Brady Rd

03:58 PM 13305 VAN BRADY RD

04:07 PM 12003 VAN BRADY RD

BUS 907
02:39 PM Church Dr & Duckett Rd

02:40 PM Becker Rd & Church Dr


